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88 1 Les papas sportif 2h38mn 150 268 6mn45s 121 51mn29s 157 35mn06s 37 31mn15s 76 29 9 18 6mn44s 185 891

65 2 Les cromagnons 2h32mn 150 276 7mn33s 123 55mn18s 150 35mn07s 36 31mn21s 74 32 7 14 6mn49s 180 885

70 3 Les bogdanoffs du sport 2h54mn 150 245 8mn36s 137 58mn57s 143 42mn10s 34 33mn59s 66 48 6 12 6mn57s 165 850

68 4 Les poulets Brezhes 2h35mn 150 272 8mn47s 104 52mn57s 154 34mn55s 38 31mn43s 72 29 8 16 7nm11s 160 845

71 5 Team n°1 vitamine 2h47mn 150 255 6mn51s 114 57mn06s 147 39mn53s 35 33mn30s 70 42 5 10 6mn56s 170 843

83 6 Team liger 3h20mn 150 205 6mn38s 122 1h02mn19s 130 42mn59s 32 33mn30s 70 37 12 24 6mn51s 175 795

82 8 Tic et TAC 2h42mn 150 263 8mn42s 121 1h01mn19s 138 44mn00s 30 36mn00s 60 33 4 8 7mn45s 125 778

76 7 Juste Trippin 2h48mn 150 253 11mn44s 87 59mn52s 141 43mn38s 31 35mn11s 62 16 9 18 7mn31s 155 763

72 9 Team n°2 vitamine 2h59mn 150 237 9mn16s 92 1h03mn22s 128 44mn25s 29 36mn02s 58 29 10 20 7mn26s 155 748

93 10 Avengers 2h56mn 150 242 8mn33s 127 1h01mn59s 133 47mn26s 21 37mn16s 48 37 9 18 7mn55s 120 746

62 11 Les raids poules 2h46mn 150 257 10mn41s 46 54mn59s 151 42mn25s 33 37mn06s 52 22 9 18 7mn33s 150 729

67 13 Opale coyotte 2h48mn 150 253 8mn42s 130 1h02mn10s 132 45mn28s 27 36mn54s 54 22 5 10 8mn11s 95 723

94 12 Caponord 2h45mn 150 259 13mn09s 51 58mn00s 145 46mn32s 23 34mn24s 64 30 6 12 7mn43s 130 714

59 14 Niliva 2h56mn 150 242 8mn32s 116 1h04mn05s 122 51mn17s 10 33mn58s 68 39 12 24 8mn16s 80 701

90 18 L'agence sans risque 2h48mn 150 253 12mn18s 56 1h01mn25s 137 46mn27s 24 38mn48s 44 35 6 12 7mn57s 115 676

77 15 Les genoux de Guigui 3h02mn 150 232 14mn04s 44 1h01mn13s 139 47mn31s 20 37mn12s 50 37 6 12 7mn43s 130 664

86 19 L'ebene 2h58mn 150 239 10mn07s 74 1h01mn55s 134 46mn03s 25 39mn08s 42 30 10 20 8mn09s 100 664

85 16 LA Bulle Diouf 2h53mn 130 227 11mn29s 55 1h07mn22s 114 45mn00s 28 40mn06s 36 14 14 28 7mn11s 160 662

63 22 Les Twix 3h07mn 150 225 10mn19s 124 1h04mn15s 121 49mn02s 19 41mn25s 26 34 6 12 8mn14s 90 651

58 20 LA S Team 3h12mn 150 217 11mn28s 78 1h05mn34s 118 55mn07s 7 36mn38s 56 16 4 8 7mn42 135 635

84 23 Sky team 3h14mn 150 214 11mn289 93 1h08mn41s 109 46mn44s 22 43mn14s 18 17 6 12 7mn38s 140 625

73 21 Orientale Picard 3h11mn 150 219 11mn07s 50 1h03mn31S 126 46mn03s 26 39mn54s 38 16 8 16 7mn59s 110 601

64 25 Team raidlight 3h11mn 130 199 9mn54s 97 1h03mn42s 125 49mn29s 16 39mn27s 40 19 9 18 8mn15s 85 599

79 17 Les gros goulots 3h34mn 150 187 12mn37s 29 1h03mn50s 124 50mn24s 13 41mn18s 28 39 13 26 7mn34s 145 591

89 24 Les Voisins 3h03mn 150 230 11mn32s 100 1h06mn57s 56 55mn32s 5 41mn29s 24 47 8 16 8mn08s 105 583

74 27 Twin's team 3h31mn 140 181 12mn38s 64 1h02mn07s 132 49mn20s 17 37mn34s 46 39 8 16 8mn23s 75 570

80 26 Astérix et Obelix 3h20mn 140 195 7mn43s 132 1h11mn07s 103 50mn43s 11 53mn22s 6 27 9 18 8mn24s 70 562
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91 35 Les  Brioches 3h20mn 150 205 8mn57s 103 1h12mn11s 81 56mn00s 4 40mn58s 30 31 7 14 8mn14s 90 558

87 28 Que du bonheur 3h18mn 150 208 14mn18s 50 1h01mn35s 135 49mn09s 18 40mn41s 34 22 7 14 8mn40s 65 546

96 30 Team William 3h22mn 150 202 11mn20s 57 1h08mn41s 110 50mn37s 12 43mn48s 14 27 10 20 8mn16s 80 522

61 29 Les Beaufs 3h20mn 150 205 12mn09s 66 1h09mn26s 97 53mn59s 8 43mn51s 12 39 11 22 8mn40s 65 514

69 32 Crazy girls 3h29mn 150 194 10mn18s 99 1h07mn13s 95 52mn14s 9 43mn56s 10 19 6 12 9mn15s 40 478

78 33 Les tontons raideurs 3h17mn 150 210 15mn44s 2 1h08mn28s 92 49mn45s 15 42mn00s 22 25 7 14 8mn11s 95 475

81 31 Shirley et Dino 3h00mn 150 235 14mn25s 59 1h14mn36s 56 56mn25s 3 40mn42s 32 23 4 8 8mn47s 55 471

66 36 Les Fossiles 3h12mn 150 217 14mn12s 39 1h09mn15s 88 1h01mn06s 1 42mn09s 20 24 2 4 8mn41s 60 453

60 34 Very important profs 3h27mn 150 196 12mn16s 71 1h03mn54s 103 58mn09s 2 47mn00s 8 14 6 12 9mn12s 45 451

92 37 Fred et Meloch 3h39mn 130 161 10mn46s 53 1h10mn48s 104 49mn58 14 43mn41s 16 38 4 8 9mn49s 50 444

95 38 PNR Team 3h08mn 150 223 0 1h13mn50s 58 55mn15s 6 55mn26s 4 16 6 12 0 0 319

75 39 Eltablao cafe tapas abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd
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88 1 Les papas sportif 2h38mn 150 268 6mn45s 121 51mn29s 157 35mn06s 37 31mn15s 76 29 9 18 6mn44s 185 891

65 2 Les cromagnons 2h32mn 150 276 7mn33s 123 55mn18s 150 35mn07s 36 31mn21s 74 32 7 14 6mn49s 180 885

70 3 Les bogdanoffs du sport 2h54mn 150 245 8mn36s 137 58mn57s 143 42mn10s 34 33mn59s 66 48 6 12 6mn57s 165 850

68 4 Les poulets Brezhes 2h35mn 150 272 8mn47s 104 52mn57s 154 34mn55s 38 31mn43s 72 29 8 16 7nm11s 160 845

71 5 Team n°1 vitamine 2h47mn 150 255 6mn51s 114 57mn06s 147 39mn53s 35 33mn30s 70 42 5 10 6mn56s 170 843

83 6 Team liger 3h20mn 150 205 6mn38s 122 1h02mn19s 130 42mn59s 32 33mn30s 70 37 12 24 6mn51s 175 795

82 7 Tic et TAC 2h42mn 150 263 8mn42s 121 1h01mn19s 138 44mn00s 30 36mn00s 60 33 4 8 7mn45s 125 778

93 8 Avengers 2h56mn 150 242 8mn33s 127 1h01mn59s 133 47mn26s 21 37mn16s 48 37 9 18 7mn55s 120 746

62 9 Les raids poules 2h46mn 150 257 10mn41s 46 54mn59s 151 42mn25s 33 37mn06s 52 22 9 18 7mn33s 150 729

67 10 Opale coyotte 2h48mn 150 253 8mn42s 130 1h02mn10s 132 45mn28s 27 36mn54s 54 22 5 10 8mn11s 95 723

86 11 L'ebene 2h58mn 150 239 10mn07s 74 1h01mn55s 134 46mn03s 25 39mn08s 42 30 10 20 8mn09s 100 664

85 12 LA Bulle Diouf 2h53mn 130 227 11mn29s 55 1h07mn22s 114 45mn00s 28 40mn06s 36 14 14 28 7mn11s 160 662

63 13 Les Twix 3h07mn 150 225 10mn19s 124 1h04mn15s 121 49mn02s 19 41mn25s 26 34 6 12 8mn14s 90 651

58 14 LA S Team 3h12mn 150 217 11mn28s 78 1h05mn34s 118 55mn07s 7 36mn38s 56 16 4 8 7mn42 135 635

84 15 Sky team 3h14mn 150 214 11mn289 93 1h08mn41s 109 46mn44s 22 43mn14s 18 17 6 12 7mn38s 140 625

73 16 Orientale Picard 3h11mn 150 219 11mn07s 50 1h03mn31S 126 46mn03s 26 39mn54s 38 16 8 16 7mn59s 110 601

64 17 Team raidlight 3h11mn 130 199 9mn54s 97 1h03mn42s 125 49mn29s 16 39mn27s 40 19 9 18 8mn15s 85 599

79 18 Les gros goulots 3h34mn 150 187 12mn37s 29 1h03mn50s 124 50mn24s 13 41mn18s 28 39 13 26 7mn34s 145 591

89 19 Les Voisins 3h03mn 150 230 11mn32s 100 1h06mn57s 56 55mn32s 5 41mn29s 24 47 8 16 8mn08s 105 583

80 20 Astérix et Obelix 3h20mn 140 195 7mn43s 132 1h11mn07s 103 50mn43s 11 53mn22s 6 27 9 18 8mn24s 70 562

91 21 Les  Brioches 3h20mn 150 205 8mn57s 103 1h12mn11s 81 56mn00s 4 40mn58s 30 31 7 14 8mn14s 90 558

96 22 Team William 3h22mn 150 202 11mn20s 57 1h08mn41s 110 50mn37s 12 43mn48s 14 27 10 20 8mn16s 80 522

61 23 Les Beaufs 3h20mn 150 205 12mn09s 66 1h09mn26s 97 53mn59s 8 43mn51s 12 39 11 22 8mn40s 65 514

78 24 Les tontons raideurs 3h17mn 150 210 15mn44s 2 1h08mn28s 92 49mn45s 15 42mn00s 22 25 7 14 8mn11s 95 475

66 25 Les Fossiles 3h12mn 150 217 14mn12s 39 1h09mn15s 88 1h01mn06s 1 42mn09s 20 24 2 4 8mn41s 60 453

95 26 PNR Team 3h08mn 150 223 0 1h13mn50s 58 55mn15s 6 55mn26s 4 16 6 12 0 0 319
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76 1 Juste Trippin 2h48mn 150 253 11mn44s 87 59mn52s 141 43mn38s 31 35mn11s 62 16 9 18 7mn31s 155 763

72 2 Team n°2 vitamine 2h59mn 150 237 9mn16s 92 1h03mn22s 128 44mn25s 29 36mn02s 58 29 10 20 7mn26s 155 748

94 3 Caponord 2h45mn 150 259 13mn09s 51 58mn00s 145 46mn32s 23 34mn24s 64 30 6 12 7mn43s 130 714

59 4 Niliva 2h56mn 150 242 8mn32s 116 1h04mn05s 122 51mn17s 10 33mn58s 68 39 12 24 8mn16s 80 701

90 5 L'agence sans risque 2h48mn 150 253 12mn18s 56 1h01mn25s 137 46mn27s 24 38mn48s 44 35 6 12 7mn57s 115 676

77 6 Les genoux de Guigui 3h02mn 150 232 14mn04s 44 1h01mn13s 139 47mn31s 20 37mn12s 50 37 6 12 7mn43s 130 664

74 7 Twin's team 3h31mn 140 181 12mn38s 64 1h02mn07s 132 49mn20s 17 37mn34s 46 39 8 16 8mn23s 75 570

87 8 Que du bonheur 3h18mn 150 208 14mn18s 50 1h01mn35s 135 49mn09s 18 40mn41s 34 22 7 14 8mn40s 65 546

81 9 Shirley et Dino 3h00mn 150 235 14mn25s 59 1h14mn36s 56 56mn25s 3 40mn42s 32 23 4 8 8mn47s 55 471

60 10 Very important profs 3h27mn 150 196 12mn16s 71 1h03mn54s 103 58mn09s 2 47mn00s 8 14 6 12 9mn12s 45 451

92 11 Fred et Meloch 3h39mn 130 161 10mn46s 53 1h10mn48s 104 49mn58 14 43mn41s 16 38 4 8 9mn49s 50 444

75 12 Eltablao cafe tapas abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd abd
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69 1 Crazy girls 3h29mn 150 194 10mn18s 99 1h07mn13s 95 52mn14s 9 43mn56s 10 19 6 12 9mn15s 40 478
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